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2017 NFL Picks Standings
Wed Feb 28 9:54am ET

TEAM
Lunch Bitch

Daddy

Jimbo

Poon Daddy

Darkies

LooseyGoosey

Dick Il

Former Intern Turnt CPA
Gordo

Red Boner

Man of Many Titles

Lil' Brownie

w
175

173
171
170
164
161

L
81

83
85
86
92
95

151 105

151 105

149 107

147 109

132 124

131 125
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PCT
0.684

0.676
0.668
0.664
0.641
0.629
0.590
0.590
0.582
0.574
0.516
0.512
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